
10t14t2019

TP INSURER:
CTPL

Singapore

Repairer Estimates

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd 1co.n"s.r.ro:1ses06048w)
59 Loyang Drive

Singapore 508969
Tel: 6214 8300

Tokio Marine Insurance Singapore Ltd (HO)

iplRncuI-ARS oF cLArM
Claim Type:
Policy No:

Vehicle Reg. No.:
Party At Fault:

THIRD PARTY

sH86348C
UNKNOWN

Ref. No:
Date of Loss:
Driveable?

1211012019

YES

Make/Model:
Vehicle Colour:
Engine No:

Odometer:

Paint Type:
List ltem Discount:
Total Loss?
Est. Duration of Repair
(dav)

HYUNDAT t40,1.7 D CRDI (A)

BLUE
D4FDDU369435
OKM

20.00 %
NO

4

Vehicle Reg. Date:
Gen Condition:
Chassis No:

31t10t2013
GOOD
KMHLB41UMDUO41829

Present Location: ooMFoRTDELGRO ENGINEERING pTE LTD (LOYANG)

]COST OF CLAIMS
i;rd- -

Miscellaneous ltems
Labour
Paintwork Labour
Towing

Amount:
,,ii:i:,.16

11.00

1,120.00
0.00
0.00

Gross Total (S$)

+ cST 7.00% (S$)

Nett Amount (S$)

3,664.16

256.49

3,920.65

This claim is handled by: JUMANI BIN MASUDIN

Generated using Merimen e-Claims lnternet Estimation & Adjusting Systern
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1.0t14t2019 Repairer Estimates

REPAIR DETAILS

Reference
Part Source: MRM-SG Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 14 Oct 2019)

Parts: 143 HYUNDAI 140 1.7 D CRD| (A) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0)

lLabour: Repairer's (Price-denominated Standard List)

: Print Code: ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd/SH86348 Cl14l 1012019 12:37
:Validity: These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page numbers with
I the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page

Fu.t!9I!t-19-: l!:-ry1yely_": loll fer-9ie-19€-9919r_o9y9 9:9p:el\:9yi!.! 9! ?'19Ii9!:

Estimates on Parts
No. Qty Part No. Particulars %Disc %Depr Amount

11
21
31
41
5'1

20.00
20.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

*FRT DOOR LH
*FRT FENDER LH X F4
*FRTDOORCOMFORTLOGO LH .
*FRT DOOR ADVERTISEMENT LOGO LH /
*FRT FENDER ADVERTISEMENT LOGO LH /

*2,256.40FL
.566.30 FL

.75.00 F
*100.00 F
*100.00 F

F= Franchise part. L=ListltemDisc.

Sub Totat (S$)
- List ltem Discount on L ltems (S$)

Total Parts (S$)

3,097_70

564.54

2,533.16

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd/SH86348C1141101201912:37. Not valid without Reference section
Generated using Merimen e-Glaims IEAS
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1.0114t2019

Estlmates on Miscellaneous ltems
No Qty Particulars

Repairer Estimates

Amount

Miscellaneous ltems
1 1 OD/TP Case (lnsurer)

Estimates on Labour
No Particulars

11.00 /_
Sub Total {S$)

Lab.Type Amount

11.00

Labour ltems
1 PANEL BEATING

2 SPRAYPAINT

3 WIRING

4 TUFF KOTE

5 TRANSFERDOORPARTS

New

New

New

New

New

Gross Labour Gost {S$)

z3opa
Zaf.oo V*

so,Dd x
5Kv

129,.06P

1,120.00

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd/SH86348C11411012O1912:37. Not valid without Reference section.
Generated using Merimen e-Claims IEAS

< END OF ESTIMATES >
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